
OCTOBER FREESTYLE AND TRAINING SESSIONS

Start Date Start Time End Time
Thursday, October 1, 2020 2:45 PM 3:45 PM

Friday, October 2, 2020 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Training Session
Monday, October 5, 2020 6:00 AM 8:30 AM
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 1:50 PM 2:50 PM
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Training Session
Thursday, October 8, 2020 2:45 PM 3:45 PM

Friday, October 9, 2020 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Training Session
Monday, October 12, 2020 6:00 AM 8:30 AM
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 1:50 PM 2:50 PM
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Training Session
Thursday, October 15, 2020 2:45 PM 3:45 PM

Friday, October 16, 2020 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Training Session
Monday, October 19, 2020 6:00 AM 8:30 AM
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 1:50 PM 2:50 PM
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Training Session
Thursday, October 22, 2020 2:45 PM 3:45 PM

Friday, October 23, 2020 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Training Session
Monday, October 26, 2020 6:00 AM 8:30 AM
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 1:50 PM 2:50 PM
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Training Session
Thursday, October 29, 2020 2:45 PM 3:45 PM

Friday, October 30, 2020 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Training Session

Price:
$5.50 per 30 minutes

All sessions can be reserved online. Each 30 minute session limited to 15 skaters.

Sessions Codes on back 


